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54. Hochstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup
|
Jugend A: 85ccm MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km
1. Wertungslauf 01.10.2022 12:50
Rennen (20:00 Zeit) started at 13:13:32
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 3:05.261 +9.695 13:19:40.061
(888) Fynn Russ 3 3:11.140 +15.574 13:22:51.201
1 2:34.292 13:16:12.955 4 3:09.145 +13.579 13:26:00.346
2 2:47.788 +13.496 13:19:00.743 5 3:09.739 +14.173 13:29:10.085
3 2:51.704 +17.412 13:21:52.447 6 3:07.964 +12.398 13:32:18.049
4 2:54.748 +20.456 13:24:47.195 7 3:17.126 +21.560 13:35:35.175
5 2:54.119 +19.827 13:27:41.314
6 2:52.781 +18.489  13:30:34.095 (161) Tim Westenberger
7 3:00.095 +25.803  13:33:34.190 1 3:02.000 13:16:42.436
2 3:13.690 +11.690 13:19:56.126
(111) Nevio Postler 3 3:13.065 +11.065 13:23:09.191
1 2:40.132 13:16:19.562 4 3:11.411 +9.411 13:26:20.602
2 2:52.014 +11.882 13:19:11.576 5 3:14.231 +12.231 13:29:34.833
3 2:55.018 +14.886 13:22:06.594 6 3:16.159 +14.159 13:32:50.992
4 2:52.560 +12.428 13:24:59.154 7 3:17.107 +15.107 13:36:08.099
5 2:50.519 +10.387 13:27:49.673
6 2:52.309 +12177  13:30:41.982 (17) Celina Ring
7 2:53.798 +13.666 13:33:35.780 1 3:12.465 13:16:52.840
2 3:26.840 +14.375 13:20:19.680
(407) Lennart Schubert 3 3:34.273 +21.808 13:23:53.953
1 2:38.491 13:16:17.348 4 3:29.600 +17.135 13:27:23.553
2 2:48.587 +10.096 13:19:05.935 5 3:30.372 +17.907 13:30:53.925
3 3:27.180 +48.689 13:22:33.115 6 3:38.173 +25.708 13:34:32.098
4 2:50.523 +12.032 13:25:23.638
5 2:52.280 +13.789 13:28:15.918 (19) Emely Weber
6 2:56.289 +17.798 13:31:12.207 1 3:19.902 13:16:59.795
7 2:59.204 +20.713 13:34:11.411 2 3:38.596 +18.694 13:20:38.391
3 3:36.406 +16.504 13:24:14.797
(134) Christopher Losel 4 3:32.550 +12.648 13:27:47.347
1 2:36.288 13:16:14.834 5 3:51.917 +32.015 13:31:39.264
2 2:49.823 +13.535 13:19:04.657 6 3:32.859 +12.957 13:35:12.123
3 3:43.416 +1:07.128 13:22:48.073
4 2:52.586 +16.298 13:25:40.659
5 2:48.376 +12.088 13:28:29.035
6 3:06.756 +30.468 13:31:35.791
7 2:49.507 +13.219 13:34:25.298
(10) Erik Manzei
1 2:47.041 13:16:26.705
2 2:55.972 +8.931 13:19:22.677
3 3:00.525 +13.484 13:22:23.202
4 3:01.972 +14.931 13:25:25.174
5 3:04.224 +17.183 13:28:29.398
6 3:10.074 +23.033 13:31:39.472
7 3:02.764 +15.723 13:34:42.236
(209) Leo Sippel
1 2:44.493 13:16:23.295
2 2:55.766 +11.273 13:19:19.061
3 2:57.432 +12.939 13:22:16.493
4 2:58.700 +14.207 13:25:15.193
5 3:00.698 +16.205 13:28:15.891
6 3:32.455 +47.962 13:31:48.346
7 3:03.304 +18.811 13:34:51.650
(302) Maximilian Voith
1 2:57.388 13:16:36.887
2 3:08.083 +10.695 13:19:44.970
3 3:08.134 +10.746 13:22:53.104
4 3:09.076 +11.688 13:26:02.180
5 3:11.055 +13.667 13:29:13.235
6 3:07.991 +10.603 13:32:21.226
7 3:02.848 +5.460 13:35:24.074
(296) Thomas Schindler
1 2:55.566 13:16:34.800
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